
Wellington

Notes

29/04/2024 Mon PDS Supervisor/Leah Karen Bailey Blake Dawson PDS 

30/04/2024 Tues Sam Campbell Judith Fyfe

1/05/2024 Wed PDS Supervisor/Leah Lucie Scott John Miller Julie McVay CM

2/05/2024 Thurs Julie McVay Gretel Fairbrother Peter Ross PDS

3/05/2024 Fri PDS Supervisor /LeahJonathon Miller Marty Robinson

4/05/2024 Sat Philippa Sullivan

WEEK 4  

6/05/2024 Mon PDS Supervisor/Leah Douglas Ewen Karen Bailey PDS 

7/05/2024 Tues Julie McVay Peter Gilbert Lucie Scott Michael Hay CM

8/05/2024 Wed PDS Supervisor /LeahPeter Ross

9/05/2024 Thurs PDS Supervisor Lucie Scott Philippa Sullivan PDS

10/05/2024 Fri PDS Supervisor /LeahMarty Robinson Jonathon Miller

11/05/2024 Sat Michael Hay  

WEEK 1

13/05/2024 Mon PDS Supervisor/Leah Jonathon Miller John Miller. PDS 

14/05/2024 Tues Blake Dawson Marty Robinson

15/05/2024 Wed PDS Supervisor/Leah Peter Ross Blake Dawson Peter Gilbert CM

16/05/2024 Thurs Karen Bailey Rennie Gould Lucie Scott PDS

17/05/2024 Fri PDS Supervisor /LeahJulie McVay Gretel Fairbrother

18/05/2024 Sat Michael Hay

WEEK 2  

20/05/2024 Mon PDS Supervisor/Leah Douglas Ewen Peter Ross PDS 

21/05/2024 Tues Rennie Gould Jonathon Miller

22/05/2024 Wed PDS Supervisor / LeahKaren Bailey .  

23/05/2024 Thurs PDS Supervisor John Miller. Lucie Scott PDS 

24/05/2024 Fri PDS Supervisor /LeahJadeine McLeod Judith Fyfe

25/05/2024 Sat Philippa Sullivan

Apr May
Week 1



Wellington

Notes

27/05/2024 Mon PDS Supervisor/Leah Gretel Fairbrother. Rennie Gould PDS 

28/05/2024 Tues Jadeine McLeod Judith Fyfe Sam Campbell Peter Ross CM

29/05/2024 Wed PDS Supervisor/Leah Jonathon Miller

30/05/2024 Thurs Philippa Sullivan Marty Robinson Blake Dawson PDS

31/05/2024 Fri PDS Supervisor /LeahPeter Gilbert.. Sam Campbell

1/06/2024 Sat Philippa Sullivan

WEEK 4  

3/06/2024 Mon Philippa Sullivan Pub Hol

4/06/2024 Tues Judith Fyfe Blake Dawson Jonathon Miller Julie McVay CM

5/06/2024 Wed PDS Supervisor /LeahMarty Robinson .

6/06/2024 Thurs PDS Supervisor Lucie Scott Karen Bailey PDS

7/06/2024 Fri PDS Supervisor /LeahRennie Gould Sam Campbell

8/06/2024 Sat Philippa Sullivan  

WEEK 1

10/06/2024 Mon PDS Supervisor/Leah Julie McVay John Miller. PDS 

11/06/2024 Tues Lucie Scott Blake Dawson Judith Fyfe Gretel Fairbrother CM

12/06/2024 Wed PDS Supervisor/Leah Rennie Gould  

13/06/2024 Thurs Judith Fyfe Sam Campbell Jadeine McLeod PDS 

14/06/2024 Fri PDS Supervisor /LeahPeter Gilbert John Miller

15/06/2024 Sat Michael Hay

WEEK 2

17/06/2024 Mon PDS Supervisor/Leah Douglas Ewen Blake Dawson PDS 

18/06/2024 Tues Michael Hay Lucie Scott

19/06/2024 Wed PDS Supervisor / LeahSam Campbell . .

20/06/2024 Thurs PDS Supervisor Michael Hay Rennie Gould PDS 

21/06/2024 Fri PDS Supervisor /LeahJadeine McLeod Judith Fyfe

22/06/2024 Sat Michael Hay

May Jun
Week 1



Wellington

Notes

24/06/2024 Mon PDS Supervisor/Leah Karen Bailey Blake Dawson PDS 

25/06/2024 Tues Michael Hay                                           [[[ihPeter Gilbert Lucie Scott Peter Ross CM

26/06/2024 Wed PDS Supervisor/Leah Rennie Gould . .

27/06/2024 Thurs Sam Campbell Jadeine McLeod Julie McVay PDS

28/06/2024 Fri Philippa Sullivan Pub Hol

29/06/2024 Sat Michael Hay

WEEK 4  

1/07/2024 Mon Leah Davison PDS SupervisorDouglas Ewen Sam Campbell PDS 

2/07/2024 Tues Peter Gilbert Judith Fyfe Blake Dawson Gretel Fairbrother CM

3/07/2024 Wed PDS Supervisor /LeahRennie Gould .

4/07/2024 Thurs PDS Supervisor Julie McVay Blake Dawson PDS

5/07/2024 Fri PDS Supervisor /LeahGretel Fairbrother. John Miller

6/07/2024 Sat Michael Hay  

WEEK 1

8/07/2024 Mon PDS Supervisor/Leah Judith Fyfe Michael Hay PDS

9/07/2024 Tues Sam Campbell Peter Gilbert John Miller Jadeine McLeod CM

10/07/2024 Wed PDS Supervisor/Leah Jadeine McLeod  

11/07/2024 Thurs Jonathon Miller Marty Robinson Julie McVay PDS 

12/07/2024 Fri PDS Supervisor /LeahJohn Miller Karen Bailey

13/07/2024 Sat Michael Hay

WEEK 2  

15/07/2024 Mon PDS Supervisor/Leah Douglas Ewen Jadeine McLeod PDS 

16/07/2024 Tues Michael Hay Judith Fyfe

17/07/2024 Wed PDS Supervisor / LeahBlake Dawson   

18/07/2024 Thurs PDS Supervisor Michael Hay Rennie Gould PDS 

19/07/2024 Fri PDS Supervisor /LeahJohn Miller Gretel Fairbrother

20/07/2024 Sat Philippa Sullivan

Jun Jul
Week 1



Wellington

22/07/2024 Mon PDS Supervisor/Leah Karen Bailey Blake Dawson PDS 

23/07/2024 Tues Michael Hay                                           [[[ihPeter Gilbert

24/07/2024 Wed PDS Supervisor/Leah Lucie Scott

25/07/2024 Thurs Julie McVay Gretel Fairbrother Peter Ross PDS

26/07/2024 Fri PDS Supervisor /LeahJonathon Miller Michael Hay

27/07/2024 Sat Philippa Sullivan

WEEK 4  

29/07/2024 Mon PDS Supervisor/Leah Douglas Ewen Karen Bailey PDS 

30/07/2024 Tues Michael Hay Peter Gilbert

31/07/2024 Wed PDS Supervisor /LeahPeter Ross

1/08/2024 Thurs PDS Supervisor Lucie Scott Philippa Sullivan PDS

2/08/2024 Fri PDS Supervisor /LeahMarty Robinson Jonathon Miller

3/08/2024 Sat Philippa Sullivan  

WEEK 1

5/08/2024 Mon PDS Supervisor/Leah Jonathon Miller John Miller. PDS 

6/08/2024 Tues Michael Hay Marty Robinson

7/08/2024 Wed PDS Supervisor/Leah Peter Ross

8/08/2024 Thurs Karen Bailey Rennie Gould Lucie Scott PDS

9/08/2024 Fri PDS Supervisor /LeahJulie McVay Gretel Fairbrother

10/08/2024 Sat Michael Hay

WEEK 2  

12/08/2024 Mon PDS Supervisor/Leah Douglas Ewen Peter Ross PDS 

13/08/2024 Tues Michael Hay Jonathon Miller

14/08/2024 Wed PDS Supervisor / LeahKaren Bailey .  

15/08/2024 Thurs PDS Supervisor John Miller. Lucie Scott PDS 

16/08/2024 Fri PDS Supervisor /LeahJadeine McLeod Judith Fyfe

17/08/2024 Sat Philippa Sullivan 45401.42153

Jul Aug


